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22706 Sussex Hwy, Seaford, Delaware, 19973
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Esri

Distance:
0.20
0.35
0.37
0.44
0.44
0.49
0.51
0.54
0.57
0.57
0.61
0.72
0.76
0.80
0.90
0.90
0.91
1.04
1.04
1.06
1.06
1.08
1.10
1.12
1.12
1.17
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.25

Street:

Bridgeville Highway
BRIDGEVILLE HIGHWAY
US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY
Herring Run Road
HERRING RUN ROAD

Rd 534

Rd 534

Sussex Hwy

Swain Road

Swain Road

Bridgeville Highway
Hearns Pond Rd

US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY
HEARNS MILL ROAD
HERRING RUN ROAD
Tharp Road

THARP ROAD

OLD FURNACE ROAD
Norman Eskridge Hwy
Brown Street

FRONT STREET
MIDDLEFORD ROAD

Rd 534

Norman Eskridge Highway
US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY
Sussex Highway

Virginia Avenue
Bridgeville Hwy

Sussex Hwy

North Shore Drive

Closest Cross-street:
(0.0 miles )
Garden Ln (0.03 miles N)
Elm St (0.0 miles N)
Jet Dr (0.07 miles NW)
Jet Dr (0.08 miles NW)
Bridgeville Hwy (0.09 miles E)
Sussex Hwy (0.04 miles NW)
Rd 534 (0.06 miles N)
(0.0 miles )
Bridgeville Hwy (0.05 miles W)
(0.0 miles )
Sussex Hwy (0.01 miles E)
Fallen Ave (0.22 miles NW)
Rd 544 (0.06 miles S)
Pond View Ln (0.11 miles SE)
Beaver Dam Dr (0.04 miles NW)
Beaver Dam Dr (0.04 miles NW)
Regalis Ln (0.28 miles SE)
Sussex Hwy (0.03 miles SE)
Pine St (0.01 miles NW)
Dutton Ave (0.04 miles NE)
Rd 535A (0.02 miles SW)
Maury Ave (0.02 miles W)
(0.0 miles )
Norman Eskridge Hwy (0.02 miles N)
(0.0 miles )
Robinson Cir (0.15 miles W)
Woodland Mills Dr (0.04 miles NE)
Rd 46 (0.01 miles N)
Lighthouse Pt (0.07 miles E)

Year of Count:
2016
2020
2020
2019
2020
2003
2003
2018
2016
2019
2016
2003
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2003
2018
2020
2020
2003
2016
2020
2016
2016
2003
2003
2019

Count:
4,438
3,583

18,153

11,997
9,538

677
1,231

26,726
2,661
2,883

13,021
1,021

19,600

41
1,220
6,897
5,483
1,742

32,606
7,483

10,890
5,949
3,553

11,962

27,239

22,828
2,435
5,052
1,415

99

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the
counts in the database range from 2023 to 2000. Esri removes counts that are older than 2000 from the Kalibrate provided database. Traffic counts
are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as
0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.
Source: ©2023 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2023).
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