

Traffic Count Profile

22706 Sussex Hwy, Seaford, Delaware, 19973 Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Latitude: 38.66769 Longitude: -75.59408

Prepared by Esri

Distance:	Street:	Closest Cross-street:	Year of Count:	Count:
0.20	Bridgeville Highway	(0.0 miles)	2016	4,438
0.35	BRIDGEVILLE HIGHWAY	Garden Ln (0.03 miles N)	2020	3,583
0.37	US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY	Elm St (0.0 miles N)	2020	18,153
0.44	Herring Run Road	Jet Dr (0.07 miles NW)	2019	11,997
0.44	HERRING RUN ROAD	Jet Dr (0.08 miles NW)	2020	9,538
0.49	Rd 534	Bridgeville Hwy (0.09 miles E)	2003	677
0.51	Rd 534	Sussex Hwy (0.04 miles NW)	2003	1,231
0.54	Sussex Hwy	Rd 534 (0.06 miles N)	2018	26,726
0.57	Swain Road	(0.0 miles)	2016	2,661
0.57	Swain Road	Bridgeville Hwy (0.05 miles W)	2019	2,883
0.61	Bridgeville Highway	(0.0 miles)	2016	13,021
0.72	Hearns Pond Rd	Sussex Hwy (0.01 miles E)	2003	1,021
0.76	US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY	Fallen Ave (0.22 miles NW)	2020	19,600
0.80	HEARNS MILL ROAD	Rd 544 (0.06 miles S)	2020	41
0.90	HERRING RUN ROAD	Pond View Ln (0.11 miles SE)	2020	1,220
0.90	Tharp Road	Beaver Dam Dr (0.04 miles NW)	2019	6,897
0.91	THARP ROAD	Beaver Dam Dr (0.04 miles NW)	2020	5,483
1.04	OLD FURNACE ROAD	Regalis Ln (0.28 miles SE)	2020	1,742
1.04	Norman Eskridge Hwy	Sussex Hwy (0.03 miles SE)	2003	32,606
1.06	Brown Street	Pine St (0.01 miles NW)	2018	7,483
1.06	FRONT STREET	Dutton Ave (0.04 miles NE)	2020	10,890
1.08	MIDDLEFORD ROAD	Rd 535A (0.02 miles SW)	2020	5,949
1.10	Rd 534	Maury Ave (0.02 miles W)	2003	3,553
1.12	Norman Eskridge Highway	(0.0 miles)	2016	11,962
1.12	US13 SUSSEX HIGHWAY	Norman Eskridge Hwy (0.02 miles N)	2020	27,239
1.17	Sussex Highway	(0.0 miles)	2016	22,828
1.19	Virginia Avenue	Robinson Cir (0.15 miles W)	2016	2,435
1.20	Bridgeville Hwy	Woodland Mills Dr (0.04 miles NE)	2003	5,052
1.21	Sussex Hwy	Rd 46 (0.01 miles N)	2003	1,415
1.25	North Shore Drive	Lighthouse Pt (0.07 miles E)	2019	99

Data Note: The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the counts in the database range from 2023 to 2000. Esri removes counts that are older than 2000 from the Kalibrate provided database. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location. **Source:** ©2023 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2023).